X T ¥]

Team Sweden Women

DAMKRONORNA

3 Nations Tournament in Vierumadki, Finland,

Mon. Aug 21
Tue. Aug 22

Wed. Aug 23

Thu. Aug 24

Fri. Aug 25

Sat Aug 26

Sun Aug 27

BESOKSADRESS

during August 21-27, 2023

19.10-20.30

15.00-16.50

09.10-10.00
17.00

10.10-11.00
17.00

15.00-16.50

08.10-09.00
14.00

13.00

Tjurhornsgrand 6, 3 tr

121 63 Johanneshov

Ice practice
Ice practice

Ice practice
GAME SWE-FIN

Ice practice
GAME SWE-CZE

Ice practice

Ice practice
Game FIN-SWE

Game CZE-SWE

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
12116 Johanneshov

Vierumaki, rink ?
Vierumaki, rink 1

Vierumaki, rink 2
Vierumaki rink 2

Vierumaki, rink 2
Vierumaki rink 2

Vierumaki, rink 1

Vierumaki, rink 2
Vierumaki, rink 2

Vierumaéki

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se



